TEACHER CODE

10
06
01
13
04
03
12
08
02
09
07
11
15
17
18
19
20
05
16

AADHAAR NUMBER

634889046906
402321076665
242465577044
360893812743
936134447036
890253508145
344018403209
945362470954
780441007135
704227669940
303624143238
206603282187
803336803238
383035462659
434383313426
283327278396
686656449034
772099605491
825692231612

NAME GENDER

DIVYAV F
BINDHUMOLE K F
SARAMMA EAPEF
RAJI YOHANNANF
KAVITHAT F
SHEENA K NAIR F
VIJI RAMACHAN F
VALSALA KUMA F
STEAMY JOHN F

NISHA'S F
SHAMLA BEEVI F
DIVYAD F

VINITHA S NAIR F
SHANTI P NAIR F
NEETHU R F
SHAHINA S F
ANJU AYYAPPANMF
GEORGIANAP GF
SHYAM S M

DATE OF BIRTH

31/05/1984
05/05/1975
26/05/1970
13/05/1984
11/01/1974
08/06/1972
16/05/1977
20/05/1974
26/05/1973
26/05/1985
18/05/1971
20/07/1987
03/03/1985
10/07/1980
05/04/1992
20/05/1992
15/07/1989
07/06/1984
10/04/1988



SOCIAL CATEGORY(GEN/SC/ST/OBC) POST TYPE OF TEACHER

OBC PGT PRINCIPAL
GEN PGT TEACHER
GEN TGT VICE-PRINCIPAL
GEN TGT TEACHER
GEN TGT TEACHER
GEN PGT TEACHER
GEN PGT TEACHER
OBC PRT TEACHER
GEN TGT TEACHER
GEN PRT TEACHER
OBC PRT TEACHER
GEN TGT TEACHER
GEN TGT TEACHER
GEN TGT TEACHER
SC TGT TEACHER
OBC PGT TEACHER
GEN TGT TEACHER
GEN PGT TEACHER

OBC PET PET



NATURE OF APPOINTMENT  YEAR OF JOINING IN SERVICE TOTAL DAYS OF IN SERVICE
TRAINING IN LAST ACADEMIC YEAR

(BRC)
REGULAR 2014 4
REGULAR 2009 4
REGULAR 2002 2
REGULAR 2015 2
REGULAR 2006 -
REGULAR 2006 -
REGULAR 2014 -
REGULAR 2010 -
REGULAR 2003 2
REGULAR 2011 -
REGULAR 2010 -
REGULAR 2014 -
REGULAR 2016 4
REGULAR 2017 4
REGULAR 2018 -
REGULAR 2018 -
REGULAR 2018 -
REGULAR 2008 -

REGULAR 2016 -



TOTAL TOTAL HIGHEST HIGHEST CLASSES APPOINTE MAIN ADDITION NO. OF

DAYS OF DAYSOF QUALIFIC QUALIFIC TAUGHT DFOR SUBJECT AL WORKING
IN IN ATION(AC ATION SUBJECT TAUGHT SUBJECT DAYS
SERVICE SERVICE ADEMIC) (PROFESSI TAUGHT SPENT ON
TRAINING TRAINING ONAL) NON

IN LAST  IN LAST TEACHING
ACADEMI ACADEMI ASSIGNM
CYEAR CYEAR ENTS

(CRC) (DIET)

- - M.Sc B.Ed VIILIX,X  BIOLOGY BIOLOGY SCIENCE (V20
- - MA B.Ed VIILIX,X  SOCIAL SCI SOCIAL SCI EVS (V) 20
- - BA B.Ed IV,V,X ENGLISH ENGLISH GRAMMAR15
- - B.Sc B.Ed VILIX,X ~ CHEMISTRYCHEMISTRYEVS (1V), M 20
- - BA B.Ed [-Vil HINDI HINDI - 10
- - MA B.Ed V-X MALAYALA MALAYALA - 10
- - M.Com B.Ed ",1v,v MATHS MATHS GK 15
- - BA PRT I MATHS, EV MATHS EVS (1) 15
- - B.Sc B.Ed IX,X MATHS MATHS PHYSICS (I¥ 20
- - BA PRT I MALAYALA MALAYALA - 10
- - B.Com PRT I EVS EVS GK 10
- - BA B.Ed -1V ENGLISH ENGLISH EVS 15
- - B.Sc B.Ed VI-IX MATHS MATHS - 20
- - BA B.Ed VI-X ENGLISH ENGLISH - 20
- - BA B.Ed -1V MALAYALA MALAYALAEVS,GK 15
- - MA B.Ed HLVLVIE SOCIAL SCI SOCIAL SCI EVS 15
- - BCA BCA I-X COMPUTEF COMPUTEF GK 15
- - MA B.Ed VIILIX,X  ENGLISH ENGLISH COUNSELLI15

- - BA B P.Ed I-X PHYSICAL EPHYSICALE - 15



MATHS/S ENGLISH SOCIAL

CIENCE

STUDIED UPTO

UPTO

XI1,M.Sc
X

X
Xll,B.Sc
X

X
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Xl
XI1,B.Sc
X
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X
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B.A
B.A
B.Sc
B.A
B.A
B.Sc
B.A
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B.A
B.COM
B.A
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B.A
B.A
B.A
BCA
M.A
B.A

STUDIED STUDIES

STUDIED
UPTO
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X X X X X X X X X X X X X
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Xl
X

WORKING TRAINED DISABILIT TRAINED MOBILE EMAILID
IN USE OF Y (IF ANY) TO TEACH NUMBER

IN
PRESENT
SCHOOL
SINCE(YE
AR)

2014
2009
2002
2015
2006
2006
2014
2010
2003
2011
2010
2014
2016
2017
2018
2018
2018
2008
2016

COMPUTE
R/TEACHI
NG
THROUGH
COMPUTE
R

< < < <<<=<=<zZzZ2<<=<2z22<=<-=<-+x=<

2 222222222222222222

CWSN

2 222222222222222222

953928114 divyasshinc
97478086(C bindujayan
965631735 sallywillianr
892118937 rajibiju198¢
960503314 akashajaya
904873197 sreenandar
904834911 vijisarath2(
756181312 suryavsathe
94467063¢€ jestinjohnk
953927272 nishakg26(
904866045 shamlasha
894339794 renjithb02
80752915€ shaijuvini@
953984572 shantiabhil
99619166€& neethuacle
994677805 shameerm:
904876434 anjuvishnu:
97427365¢ georgianap
808605691 shyamsath:


mailto:divyasshinoj@gmail.com
mailto:bindujayan993@gmail.com
mailto:sallywilliam1970@gmail.com
mailto:rajibiju1984@gmail.com
mailto:akashajayan376@gmail.com
mailto:sreenandanactra@gmail.com
mailto:vijisarath2018@gmail.com
mailto:suryavsatheeshkumar@gmail.com
mailto:jestinjohnkinnan@gmail.com
mailto:nishakg26@gmail.com
mailto:shamlasha9@gmail.com
mailto:renjithb02@gmail.com
mailto:shaijuvini@gmail.com
mailto:shantiabhilash@gmail.com
mailto:neethuacl@gmail.com
mailto:shameermadathara@gmail.com
mailto:anjuvishnu436@gmail.com
mailto:georgianapachayilgeorge@gmail.com
mailto:shyamsathyan89@gmail.com

2eshkumar@gmail.com

achayilgeorge@gmail.com




INSTRUCTIONS TO FILL TEACHE

Aadhaar Number Should Only Be 12 Digit Number

Gender should be specified as M or F only

Date of Birth should be specified in dd/mm/yyyy format

Social Category should be specified as GEN,SC,ST,OBC only

Post should be specified as PGT,TGT,PRT,PET,PRINCIPAL,VICE-PRINCIPAL,HM only

Type of Teacher should be specified as Head Teacher,Teacher,Instructor,PET,PRINCIPAL,VICE-PRINCIP,
Nature of Appointment should be specified as Regular,Contract,Part-Time

TRAINED IN USE OF COMPUTER/TEACHING THROUGH COMPUTER should be specified as Y or N
DISABILITY (IF ANY) should be specified as Y or N

TRAINED TO TEACH CWSN should be specified as Y or N

MOBILE NUMBER should be 10-digit number only. Only one mobile number should be specified
Only one email id should be specified



RS' PROFORMA

AL



